11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 1 of 2
Rev. ILT-CB-S2_080425
Accessories
INFINITY VOLUMETRIC LED TROFFER, CENTER DIFFUSER
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

ILT-CB-24H(46S)/850
ILT-CB-24VH(64/56/46S2)/840
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: ILT-CB-22H(35/25/18S2)/8A
Series
ILT-CB - Infinity
Volumetric LED Troffer,
Center Diffuser
22 - 2’x2’
24 - 2’x4’
14 - 1’x4’
8 - 82+ CRI (Blank) - 0-10V
Continuous Dimming
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
A - Adjustable CCT(5000/4000/3500K)
EM15W - 15W constant power with
integrated self-diagnostic test
BAA - assembly in USA
CT - Cold temperature driver, 40oF-131oF (-40oC-55oC)
Input Voltage: Custom input voltage available
Contact your Alphalite representative for added cost,
quantities and lead times.
FLK - Flange Kit
SMK - Surface Mount Kit
(Blank) - 120-277V
C - 120-347V
2’x2’
22L(25S2) - 25W, 3125lm
22L(26S) - 26W, 3250lm
22H(35S) - 35W, 4410lm
22H(35/25/18S2)
- 35/25/18W, 4410/3125/2250lm
1’x4’
14H(35/2518S2)
-35/25/18W, 4375/3125/2250lm
2’x4’
24L(34S2) - 34W, 4284lm
24L(45S2) - 45W, 5625lm
24H(46S) - 46W, 5970lm
24H(34/25/18S2) - 34/25/18W, 4284/3175/2250lm
24VH(64/56/46S2) - 64/56/46W, 8256/7224/5934lm
24VH(100/85/70S2) - 100/85/70W, 15000/12750/10500lm
Lumen Package
CRI CCT Input Voltage Dimming Driver Options
Form Factor
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
OS - Step dimming PIR motion and daylight sensor
*configuaration tool required
MMS - Step dimming Microwave Sensor and daylight sensor
*configuaration tool required
MMS-BLE - Wireless Bluetooth mesh and occupancy sensor
(PIR or Microwave)
AWNR - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control (RF only)
AWNS - Lutron Athena wireless node integral fixture control
(RF with daylight and occupancy sensing)*
*Recommended to be used at heights of 8-12 feet for optimal coverage.
Control Option Emergency Backup Assembly in USA
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
Page 2 of 2
Rev. ILT-CB-S2_080425
7 1
设计
制图